
15m MD

20m MD

21m MD

20m MD

22m MD

24m MD

10m MD

22m MD

30m MD

30m MD

70m MD

30m MD

MD

X 10m MD
R1R1

R2

R3

R4
R5

R6

R7

R8

R9

R10 R11

R12

R13

Ravina da Boa Vista

S

E



Michel Pereira

Abertura em 2013
Schuster

Carlos Ricardo
João 
Neto

Luciano
Maicon
Marcos

ME

1

60m

3Todas

Basalto

Barra do Ouro - RS

Riacho Boa Vista

20 min / 900m

400m -29,575416 -50,320557

-29,3436 -50,182530 min / 2,5km

6h / 4,25km

Terreno do seu Valter, tem 
que conversar com ele 
antes de entrar nas terras. 
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